
AGENCY LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1st District Supervisor Williams Das

3rd District Supervisor Hartmann Joan

Area Agency on Aging lippman joyce ellen

Coast Caregiver Resource Center Beal Donna

CommUnify Keelean Pat

Consumer Jasinski Cheri

Cuyama Valley Family Resource Center Carlisle Lynn

Dept. Social Services Finch Barbara

Dignity Health  Sullivan Kathleen

District Representative for 1st District Supervisor Estrada Esmeralda

District Representative for 3rd District Supervisor Hernandez Alma

Family Service Agency Brabo Lisa

Family Service Agency Rosenberry DeAnn

Foodbank Valencia Jackie

Friendship Center Holly Heidi

Friendship Center Willis-Conger Ellen

Future Housing Communities Honikman Linda

Helen Anderson Associates Lepkowsky Mary Beth

Hospice of Santa Barbara West Jeanne

Independent Living Resource Center, Inc. Griffin Jennifer

Independent Living Resource Center, Inc. Lesner-Buxton Jacob

Kei Lin Foundation Pankratz Aaron

Latino Elder Outreach Network Perez Yolanda

Legal Aid Foundation of Santa Barbara County Lee Kate

Lompoc Valley Community Healthcare Org. Costa Ashley

Lompoc Valley Medical Center Ortiz Karen

Long Term Care Ombudsman Program of SBC Quintanar Marco

Nurse Core Rodriguez Angelina

NurseCore Ferguson Lauren

Public Guardian Donati Chris 

Sansum Clinic Weiss Margaret

Santa Maria Wisom Center Diprieto Beth

SBC Department of Behavioral Wellness Grimmesey Suzanne

SBC Department of Social Services Contois Mark
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AGENCY LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1st District Supervisor Williams Das

3rd District Supervisor Hartmann Joan

SBC District Attorney Johnson Vicki

SBC DSS Sotelo Judi

SBC Public Health Schumacher Ryyn

Senior Planning Services Noel Cassi

SYV People Helping People Marquez Mayra

Valley Haven Parks Mary Lou

VNAHealth Tanner Lynda

Affiliated Groups / Task Forces:

Elder Abuse Prevention Council

Latino Elder Outreach Network (LEON)
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EMAIL

DWilliams@countyofsb.org

jHartmann@countyofsb.org

seniors@kcbx.net

dbeal@sbch.org

Pkeelean@cacsb.org

jasinskicj@aol.com

lynn@cvfrc.org

B.Finch@sbcsocialserv.org

Kathleen.Sullivan@DignityHealth.org

esestrada@countyofsb.org

Ahernandez@countyofsb.org

lbrabo@fsacares.org

DeAnn@fsacares.org

jvalencia@foodbanksbc.org

heidi@friendshipcentersb.org

ellen@friendshipcentersb.org

linda.honikman@gmail.com

marybeth@helensandersonassociates.com

jwest@hospiceofsb.org

jgriffin@ilrc-trico.org

jlesner@ilrc-trico.org

Director@KeiLinFoundation.org

Y.Perez@sbcsocialserv.org

klee@lafsbc.org

costaa@lvcho.org

ortizk@lompocvmc.com

marco@fsacares.org

Angelina.Rodriguez@NurseCore.com

santabarbaramailgroup@nursecore.com

CMDonati@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

mweiss@sansumclinic.org

suzkirk@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

M.Contois@SBCSocialServ.org
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EMAIL

DWilliams@countyofsb.org

jHartmann@countyofsb.org

vjohnso@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

J.Sotelo@sbcsocialserv.org

Ryyn.Schumacher@sbcphd.org

cnoel@seniorplanningservices.com

mayra@syvphp.org

ltanner@vnhcsb.org

California Collaborative for Long-Term Services and Supports (The SCAN Foundation)
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